3
30
3
Subject to change
CHARACTERISTICS
Ambient temperature
Fluid
Commutation system

Series
E = COMPA 2 Miniature Valves
CODIFICATION KEY
43 Return 12
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
2 = Electrical DC
4 = Pneumatic impulse
7 = Electrical DC/AC
Control 14
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres    p.c. = pressurized centres
-
Solenoid valves are supplied without coil and connector
Single impulse Double impulse
Pneumatic impulse
E-0240 E-0244
E
Single impulse Double impulse
Electrical impulse
E-0220
E-0270
E-0222
E-0277
E-0522
E-0622
E-0722
Inlet plate G1/8 Manifold sub-base, side connections M5
2 = Electrical DC
4 = Pneumatic
7 = Electrical DC/AC
E-4500 E-4505
-10 ÷ +45 °C
10 μm fi ltered air
spool
10 bar
M5, for sub-base
2
150
zamak
NBR
A series/U05
24 V DC -12 V DC - 24 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC
UNIVER GROUP
31
3
3
V
A
LV
E
S
Subject to change
Pneumatic impulse - 5/2 Valves M5
Single impulse
Double impulse
Solenoid valves are supplied without coil and connector
E COMPA 2 Miniature Valves
Electrical impulse - 5/2 Valves M5
Double impulse
Electrical impulse - 5/3 Valves M5
Double impulse
Single impulse
E-0822
E-0922
E-1022
E-0440 E-0444
E-0422
E-0477
E-0420
E-0470
DIN C (8 mm)
For further information please
contact our Sales Offi  ce
UNIVER GROUP